Tottenham Hotspur Limited
* * AUCTION RESULT — 19 JANUARY 2017 * *

In the auction that closed at 12pm on 19" January 2017, 216,290 shares
traded at 221 pence per share. The final order book is shown below:

Buyers Shares Total Share Price (p) Total Shares Sellers
Wanted Wanted Offered Offered

499,000 112.0 112 112 1

499,000 150.0 1,092 980 1

499,000 160.0 1,402 310 1

1 10,000 499,000 162.0 1,402 = =
1 100,000 489,000 175.0 2,402 1,000 1
389,000 180.0 4,402 2,000 2

2 50,500 389,000 120.0 31,058 26,656 5
1 25,000 338,500 200.0 33,058 2,000 1
1 500 313,500 201.0 83,058 50,000 1
2 30,000 313,000 205.0 83,058 - -
283,000 211.0 133,058 50,000 1

1 33,000 283,000 220.0 166,290 33,232 3
1 250,000 250,000 _ 216,290 50,000 1
- - - 225.0 220,467 4177 1
230.0 270,467 50,000 1
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